148   |   www.qlight.com
Model number Layer Voltage Current Certificate Color
QT70L-ETN
QT70ML-ETN
1 DC12V
DC24V
0.210A
0.110A
DC24V only
● R-Red
2 DC12V
DC24V
0.290A
0.160A
● R-Red
● G-Green
3
DC12V
DC24V
0.370A
0.210A
● R-Red
● A-Amber
● G-Green
4 DC12V
DC24V
0.450A
0.260A
● R-Red
● A-Amber
● G-Green
● B-Blue
5 DC12V
DC24V
0.530A
0.310A
● R-Red
● A-Amber
  ● G-Green
  ● B-Blue
  ● W-White
Voltage DC12V DC24V
Current 0.220A 0.120A
• Customized color arrangement available
• Beige color
• LED Strobe, LED simulated revolving
  module are available upon request
• Customized pole length available
• Wall mount bracket available
54
5030 8590
QT70(M)L-ETN series
Wall Mount Bracket
TWS80
Wall Mount Bracket
TWA80
• Apply properly rated voltage through the POWER CABLE
• Connect the RJ45 connector of the UTP cable into the PC’s Ethernet port or router
• External power line : UL1015 AWG18(0.75sq)×2C 400mm
• Power plug will be provided in case of AC type
• UTP cable : Category 5 cable
※ Mount brackets are available for the pole mount type(QT70L-ETN series) only.
QT70L-ETN Ø70mm Pole Mount Ethernet Tower Light
QT70L-ETN-WS - 3 - 24 - RAG - QZ24
[Model number] [Layer] [Voltage] [Color] [Mount bracket]
| | | | |
• QT70L-ETN-BZ
• QT70L-ETN-WS
• QT70L-ETN-WM
• QT70L-ETN-WA
• QT70ML-ETN-BZ
• QT70ML-ETN-WS
• QT70ML-ETN-WM
• QT70ML-ETN-WA
• 1-1 layer
• 2-2 layers
• 3-3 layers
• 4-4 layers
• 5-5 layers
• 12-DC12V
• 24-DC24V
● R-Red
● A-Amber
● G-Green
● B-Blue
● W-White
• None
 -Standard
• Bracket
 -LB24 -LW24
 -QZ24 -SZ24
 -QLA24
QT70(M)L-ETN Ø70mm Ethernet LED Tower LightsØ70mm Ethernet LED Tower Lights
Remote control through
internet or local area
network
Customization
Signal Sound Current (Per Layer)
Wiring Instructions
Ordering Specification
SteelSteel
※ Please refer to page 188-193 for detailed dimensions.
PC
PC
Al PC
Standard LB18 LW18
QZ18 SZ18 QLA18
Mounting Bracket
www.qlight.com   |   149
ST45ML-ETN ST45L-ETN
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
244
284
324
364
404
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
458
498
538
578
618
PCD 30
360˚/3-M4 BOLT
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
POWER CABLE
Ø8 CABLE ENTRY
Ø45
8
40
L
19
6
Ø45
Ø18
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
M18 1.5
THREAD
POWER CABLE
L
8
40
18
4
26
20
012
ST56MEL-ETN ST56EL-ETN
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
471
511
551
591
631
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
257
322
387
452
517
Ø5610
40
L
20
7
PCD 40
360˚/3-M4 BOLT
Ø8 CABLE ENTRY
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
POWER CABLE
Ø56
Ø18
10
40
L
19
5
26
20
0
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
POWER CABLE M18 1.5
THREAD
12
ST80MEL-ETN ST80EL-ETN
Ø80
12
40
L
17
8
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
POWER CABLE
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
POWER CABLE
PCD 50
360˚/3-M4 BOLT
Ø8 CABLE ENTRY
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
367
407
447
487
527
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
230
270
310
350
390
Ø80
Ø24
12
0
35
16
0
L
40
12
M24 1.5
THREAD
12
QT50ML-ETN QT50L-ETN
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
422
463
504
545
586
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
208
249
290
331
372
Ø50
15
41
27
12
5
12
L
PCD 30
360˚/3- M4 BOLT
Ø13 CABLE ENTRY
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
POWER CABLE
Ø50
Ø18
12
5
20
0
14
27
41
15
L
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
M18 1.5
THREAD
POWER CABLE
QT70ML-ETN QT70L-ETN
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
287
343
399
455
511
LAYER
1
2
3
4
5
L
148
204
260
316
372
Ø70
15
L
56
50
27
12
PCD 40
360˚/3- M4 BOLT
Ø13 CABLE ENTRY
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
POWER CABLE
Ø70
Ø24
15
56
50
27
19
12
0
L
RJ45 LAN CONNECTOR
POWER CABLE
M24 1.5
THREAD
ST-ETN/ QT-ETN series Ethernet LED Tower LightsEthernet LED Tower Lights
Technical Diagram (Units : mm)